


AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02

BRAKES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

COOLING  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

DOORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

ELECTRICAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

ENGINE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

GLASS AND BODY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

LIGHTING   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

MIRRORS AND CAMERAS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10

STEERING   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

SUSPENSION  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

TRANSMISSION  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

WHEELS AND TIRES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

WINDSHIELD WIPERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

ACCESSORIES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .13

INDEX  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

TABLE OF CONTENTS



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 3

BRAKES

BRAKESCOOLING
17119131

RADIATOR
(4 .8L/6 .0L)

GM3010479

RADIATOR (4 .8L/6 .0L)
W/O SENSOR HOLE

GM3010482

RADIATOR (4 .3L)

GM3010518

RADIATOR (6 .6L)

GM3126101

BLOWER MOTOR

GM3030250

A/C CONDENSER

20898801

RADIATOR CAP

19208815

WATER PUMP

88982627

BRAKE PADS
(REAR)

18026219

BRAKE PADS
(FRONT)

19255495

BRAKE ROTOR
(REAR)

19241879

BRAKE ROTOR
(FRONT)

114377

CALIPER
(FRONT - RIGHT)

114376

CALIPER
(FRONT - LEFT)

20779564

PARKING BRAKE CABLE
(REAR - LEFT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 04

COOLING
25855305

COOLANT RESERVOIR
(4 .8L/6 .0L W/HOSES)

GM3014151

COOLANT RESERVOIR
(6 .6L) W/ CAP

GM3014170

COOLANT RESERVOIR
(4 .8L/6 .0L W/ CAP)

GM3128103

HEATER CORE
(FRONT UNIT)

15135283

RADIATOR HOSE
(LOWER)

19258423

RADIATOR HOSE
(UPPER)

BRAKESDOORS
23473841

DOOR HANDLE - RIGHT
(HINGED DOOR CARGO/SEAT SIDE)

25989398

DOOR HANDLE - FRONT
(EXTERIOR - DRIVER SIDE DOOR)

25989399

DOOR HANDLE - FRONT
(EXTERIOR - PASSENGER SIDE DOOR)

GM1513111

DOOR HANDLE - EXTERIOR
(PASSENGER SIDE SLIDING DOOR)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 5

DOORS

IDH010088

DOOR HANDLE - RIGHT
(INTERIOR REAR SLIDING DOOR)

REPC494705

DOOR HANDLE - REAR
(EXTERIOR - BACK DOOR - BLACK)

GM1353153

DOOR HANDLE - PASSENGER SIDE
(INTERIOR - FRONT DOOR GRAY ZINC

GM1353156

DOOR HANDLE (INTERIOR FRONT)
PASSENGER SIDE - HINGED SIDE

GM1352156

DOOR HANDLE (INTERIOR FRONT)
DRIVER SIDE - BLACK ZINC

GM1904108

DOOR HANDLE (EXTERIOR - REAR)
W/ LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

GM1352153

DOOR HANDLE (INTERIOR FRONT)
DRIVER SIDE - GRAY ZINE

GM1520152

DOOR HANDLE - EXTERIOR REAR
DRIVER SIDE - HINGED DOOR

GM1521152

DOOR HANDLE - EXTERIOR REAR
PASSENGER SIDE - HINGED DOOR

23489984

DOOR HANDLE - REAR - PASSENGER
(REAR VIEW CAMERA UVC)

19120097

DOOR HINGE - FRONT
(UPPER BODY - DRIVER SIDE)

19120098

DOOR HINGE - FRONT RIGHT
(UPPER - ON BODY)

15993238

DOOR HINGE - FRONT
(LOWER DOOR - PASSENGER SIDE)

15993231

DOOR HINGE - FRONT
(UPPER - DRIVER SIDE DOOR)

15993232

DOOR HINGE - FRONT
(UPPER DOOR - PASSENGER SIDE)

15993237

DOOR HINGE - FRONT
(INNER DRIVER SIDE - LOWER)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 06

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

GM1311152 DOOR HANDLE (EXTERIOR FRONT DOOR - PASSENGER SIDE) (TEXTURED BLACK)

GM1310148 DOOR HANDLE (EXTERIOR FRONT DOOR - DRIVER SIDE) (TEXTURED BLACK)

GM1311195 DOOR HANDLE (EXTERIOR FRONT DOOR - PASSENGER SIDE) (TEXTURED BLACK)

GM1310195 DOOR HANDLE (EXTERIOR FRONT DOOR - DRIVER SIDE) (TEXTURED BLACK)

Also AvailableAlso Available

DOORS

ELECTRICAL

ENGINE

12637617

STARTER

12713668

COIL

84143542

ALTERNATOR

12699382

IGNITION COIL

LTR5GP

SPARK PLUG

TR5GP

SPARK PLUG

19297035

SPARK PLUG WIRES

12609719

BELT TENSIONER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 7

ENGINE

GLASS AND BODY

12637204

FAN BELT

19303975

OIL FILTER

19330000

OIL FILTER

22909882

AIR FILTER

84000015

AIR FILTER

GM1103142

BUMPER STEP ASSEMBLY - CHROME
(REAR - W/O OBJECT SENSOR HOLES)

GM1191115

BUMPER STEP PAD - REAR
(W/O OBJECT SENSOR HOLES)

GM1103143

BUMPER STEP ASSEMBLY - BLACK
(REAR - W/O OBJECT SENSOR HOLES)

GM1102553

BUMPER STEP FACE BAR - PAINTED
(REAR - W/O OBJECT SENSOR HOLES)

GM1102397

BUMPER STEP FACE BAR
W/O OBJECT SENSOR HOLES

GM1102559

BUMPER STEP FACE BAR (REAR)
W/ OBJECT SENSOR HOLES

GM1002459

BUMPER FACE BAR
(FRONT - CHROME)

GM1002425

BUMPER FACE BAR
(FRONT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 08

GLASS AND BODY
GM1166122

BUMPER BRACKET
(INNER REAR - RIGHT AND LEFT)

GM1166121

BUMPER BRACKET
(OUTER REAR - RIGHT & LEFT)

GM1105152

BUMPER END CAP
(REAR - PASSENGER SIDE)

GM1104152

BUMPER END CAP
(REAR - DRIVER SIDE)

GM1067158

BUMPER BRACKET (FRONT)
PASSENGER SIDE - 2WD/GVWR

GM1000693

BUMPER COVER (FRONT)
UPPER - TEXTURED

GM1066158

BUMPER BRACKET (FRONT)
DRIVER SIDE - 2WD/GVWR

GM1006436

BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
FRONT - CENTER

GM1240312C

FENDER (CAPA)
DRIVER SIDE

GM1200535

GRILLE ASSEMBLY (SHELL/INSERT)
W/ CENTER BAR/COMPOSITE LIGHTS

GM1241312C

FENDER (CAPA)
PASSENGER SIDE

GM1200538

GRILLE ASSEMBLY (SHELL/INSERT)
W/ SEALED BEAD HEADLIGHTS

GM1250131

FENDER LINER
FRONT - DRIVER SIDE

GM1251131

FENDER LINER
FRONT - PASSENGER SIDE

GM1246117

FENDER LINER
(FRONT - DRIVER SIDE)

GM1247117

FENDER LINER
(FRONT - PASSENGER SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 9

GLASS AND BODY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

GM1042106 BUMPER FILLER COVER SUPPORT (FRONT - DRIVER SIDE)

GM1000693 BUMPER COVER (FRONT - UPPER - TEXTURED)

Also AvailableAlso Available

GM1230325C HOOD (STEEL - PRIMED - CAPA)

GM1703110 QUARTER PANEL EXTENSION (PASSENGER SIDE)

GM1191144 BUMPER STEP PAD (REAR  - W/ OBJECT SENSOR HOLES)

GM1092226 VALANCE (FRONT - LOWER - CONTOURED AIR DEFLECTOR) (TEXTURED)

GM1242108

FENDER TRIM (LOWER EXTENSION)
DRIVER SIDE - PLASTIC

GM1243108

FENDER TRIM (LOWER EXTENSION)
PASSENGER SIDE - PLASTIC

GM1043106

BUMPER FILLER COVER SUPPORT
FRONT - PASSENGER SIDE

GM1225216

RADIATOR SUPPORT - PLASTIC
W/ COMPOSITE HEADLIGHTS

GM1225217

RADIATOR SUPPORT - PLASTIC
W/O SEALED BEAD HEADLIGHTS

GM1225390

RADIATOR SUPPORT
(DRIVER SIDE - SIDE PANEL)

GM1225322C

RADIATOR SUPPORT TIE BAR
(LOWER - CAPA)

GM1066151

BUMPER BRACKET (FRONT)
DRIVER/PASSENGER SIDE - BRACE

GM1702110

QUARTER PANEL EXTENSION
DRIVER SIDE

88944424

HOOD



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 010

LIGHTING

MIRRORS AND CAMERAS

84216114

TAILLIGHT ASSEMBLY
(DRIVER SIDE)

15879432

HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY
(PASSENGER SIDE)

15879433

HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY
(DRIVER SIDE)

84216115

TAILLIGHT ASSEMBLY
(PASSENGER SIDE)

GM2500112

HEADLIGHT - SEALED BEAM
(DRIVER/PASSENGER SIDE - CAPA)

GM2520188C

PARKING LIGHT - DRIVER SIDE
(SIGNAL SIDE LAMP - CAPA)

GM2521188C

PARKING LIGHT - PASSENGER SIDE
(SIGNAL SIDE LAMP - CAPA)

GM1320426

TOWING MIRROR - DRIVER SIDE
(MANUAL W/O SIGNAL LIGHT)

GM1321426

TOWING MIRROR - PASSENGER SIDE
(W/O SIGNAL LIGHT - NON HTD)

GM1320395

MANUAL MIRROR - DRIVER SIDE
(W/O SIGNAL LIGHT - NON HTD)

GM1321395

MANUAL MIRROR - PASSENGER SIDE
(W/O SIGNAL LIGHT - NON HTD)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

GM2503233C HEADLIGHT (PASSENGER SIDE - CAPA)

GM2502233C HEADLIGHT (DRIVER SIDE - CAPA)

GM2801214C TAILLIGHT ASSEMBLY (PASSENGER SIDE - CAPA)

GM2800214C TAILLIGHT ASSEMBLY (DRIVER SIDE - CAPA)

Also AvaiAlso Availablelable



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 11

MIRRORS AND CAMERAS
GM1320397

POWER MIRROR - DRIVER SIDE
(W/ SIGNAL LIGHT - HEATED)

GM1321397

POWER MIRROR - PASSENGER SIDE
(W/ SIGNAL LIGHT - HEATED)

GM1320529

MANUAL MIRROR - DRIVER SIDE
(W/O SIGNAL LIGHT - W/ LONG ARM)

GM1321529

MANUAL MIRROR - PASSENGER SIDE
(W/O SIGNAL LIGHT - W/ LONG ARM)

GM1320530

POWER MIRROR - LEFT - HEATED
(W/O SIGNAL LIGHT - W/ LONG ARM)

GM1321530

POWER MIRROR - RIGHT - HEATED
(W/O SIGNAL LIGHT - W/ LONG ARM)

GM1320396

POWER MIRROR - MANUAL - LEFT
(W/O SIGNAL - HEATED 

GM1321396

POWER MIRROR - MANUAL - RIGHT
(W/O SIGNAL - HEATED 

STEERING
19352244

OUTER TIE ROD
(FRONT)

19257595

INNER TIE ROD
(FRONT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 012

SUSPENSION

TRANSMISSION

WHEELS AND TIRES

19210782

BALL JOINT
(LOWER - FRONT)

19235173

SHOCK
(REAR)

15049879

BALL JOINT
(UPPER - FRONT)

19236058

SHOCK
(FRONT)

24236933

TRANSMISSION FILTER
(6 SPEED)

24268875

TRANSMISSION FILTER
(8 SPEED)

9598178

LUG NUT
(OPEN END)

15922396

TPMS SENSOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 13

WINDSHIELD WIPERS

ACCESSORIES

19220

WIPER BLADE
(22”)

63Y61

LED NEAR FLOOD
WORK LIGHT (1200 LUMEN)

63Z21

LED LONG RANGE FLOOD
WORK LIGHT (7000 LUMEN)

64G01

LED FAR FLOOD
WORK LIGHT (1800 LUMEN)

64G11

LED NEAR FLOOD
WORK LIGHT (1800 LUMEN)

68610

PIGTAIL
(FOR 63Z21 & 63Y61)

APS750

INVERTER CHARGER
(750 WATT)

APS1250

INVERTER CHARGER
(1250 WATT)

PV100USB

COMPACT INVERTER
(100 WATT W/ USB)

GM1288147

WASHER RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY
(W/ PUMP & CAP)

PV200CUSB

COMPACT INVERTER
(200 WATT W/ USB)

PV150

COMPACT INVERTER
(150 WATT)

PV375

COMPACT INVERTER
(375 WATT)

LB20-36-81

BI-FOLD LOADING RAMP
(36” X 81”)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 014

ACCESSORIES
584026-570000

REAR BUMPER STEP
(26” OMEGA - 2” RECEIVER)

415026-570015

REAR BUMPER STEP
(26” W/ 6” DROP - 2” RECEIVER)

CVR150736

LOADING RAMP

LB20-24-81

BI-FOLD LOADING RAMP
(24” X 81”)

415026-570010

REAR BUMPER STEP
(26” - 2” RECEIVER)

415100

GRIP STEP
(SIDE DOOR)

415110

GRIP STEP
(SIDE DOOR)

415036

GRIP STEP
(36” - DRIVER DOOR)

401345

SIDE DOOR STEP
BRACKET KIT

401347

SIDE DOOR STEP
BRACKET KIT

400340

DRIVER STEP
BRACKET KIT

6093

UNIVERSAL GRAB HANDLE

75189

CLASS 3 TRAILER HITCH
(2” RECEIVER)

13040

CLASS 3 TRAILER HITCH
(2” RECEIVER)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 15

A
A/C CONDENSER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

ALTERNATOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

AIR FILTERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7

B
BALL JOINTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

BELT TENSIONER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

BLOWER MOTOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

BRAKE PADS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

BRAKE ROTORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

BUMPER BRACKETS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

BUMPER COVERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

BUMPER END CAPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

BUMPER STEPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

BUMPER FILLER COVER SUPPORT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

BUMPER REINFORCEMENTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

BUMPER STEP FACE BARS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

BUMPER STEP ASSEMBLIES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

C
CALIPERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

COOLANT RESERVOIRS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

COIL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

D
DOOR HINGES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5

DOOR HANDLES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4,5

DOOR STEP BRACKET KITS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .14

F
FAN BELT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

FENDERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

FENDER LINERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

FENDER TRIM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

G
GRIP STEPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .14

GRILLE ASSY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

H
HEATER CORE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

HOOD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

HEADLIGHTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10

I
IGNITION COIL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

INVERTER CHARGERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .13

L
LED FLOOD LIGHTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .13

LOADING RAMPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13,14

LUG NUT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

M
MANUAL MIRRORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10,11

MIRRORS  .  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .11

O
OIL FILTERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

P
PARKING LIGHTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10

PARKING BRAKE CABLE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

PIGTAILS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .13

POWER MIRRORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

Q
QUARTER PANEL EXTENTION  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

R
RADIATOR HOSES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

RADIATORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

RADIATOR CAP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

RADIATOR SUPPORTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

REAR BUMPER STEPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11,12

S
SLIDING DOOR HANDLES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

STARTER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

SPARK PLUGS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

SPARK PLUG WIRES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

SHOCKS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

T
TAILLIGHT ASSEMBLIES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

TIE RODS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .11

TOWING MIRRORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

TPMS SENSOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

TRANSMISSION FILTERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

TRAILER HITCHES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

U
UNIVERSAL GRIP HANDLE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

W
WATER PUMP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

WASHER RESERVOIR ASSY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .13

WIPER BLADE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

INDEX



Follow us on social media
  Doc # AD-E06-86-1135736    Rev Date: 10/27/2021

800-752-1700 
www . F L E E TA N D A U T O . c om

FleetandAuto.com is operated by Jasper Innovative Solutions (JIS), a leading 
supplier of auto parts and components for fleet vehicles. JIS offers both 
premium aftermarket and OEM replacement parts from the brands you 

trust, as well as Heavy Duty alternatives designed in-house. JIS sources 
and produces parts that are no longer available from OEM suppliers to 

keep your vehicles running longer.

Order Online at:


